Trust in Mediated

Communication

4t International Summer School

Tuesday, May 29t
7.15 — 12.45 Bus transfer from ICA
in Prague to Weimar
12.45 — 14.00 Lunch break in Weimar
14.00 — 19.00 Continued bus transfer
to Miinster
20.30 — ... Get Together @A2 *
Wednesday, May 30th PLENARY 1 @Miinster Castle
Trust in the online world:
Social and virtual interactions
9.00 — 9.15 Thorsten Quandt
Intro/Welcome
9.15 — 10.15 Gary Bente
Tacit Cues and Hard Facts: Constituents of Trust in
Mediated Interactions
10.15 — 10.45 Coffee Break *
10.45 — 11.45 Ron Tamborini
Synchrony in Virtual Environments
and Outgroup Trust
11.45 — 12.45 Nicole Kramer
Who do you trust? Trust and credibility of
mediated and artificial interaction partners
12.45 — 14.00 Lunch Break
@Farmer’s market
14.00 — 15.30 Poster Session

15.30 — 16.00 Coffee Break *

16.00 — 17.30 Poster Session

17.30 — 19.00 Guided walking
tour through Miinster
19.00 — ... Social Dinner @Driibbelken (7:00)

Th ursday, May 315t PLENARY 2 @ WWU Weiterbildung
Politics, publics and populism:

The erosion of trust?

9.00 — 10.15 Jorg Matthes

10.15 — 10.45
10.45 — 11.45
11.45 — 12.45

12.45 — 14.00

14.00 — 15.30
15.30 — 16.00
16.00 — 17.30

18.30 — ...

Friday, June 1%

9.00 — 10.15

10.15 — 10.45

10.45 — 11.45

11.45 — 12.45

12.45 — 14.00

14.00 — 15.30
15.30 — 16.00

16.00 — 17.30

19.00 — ...

News Media Trust in Polarized Opinion Environments

Coffee Break *

Ashley Muddiman
Clickbait, Incivility, and News Trust

Lena Frischlich
Propaganda?: Effects of online-propaganda
on individuals, groups and the digital society

Lunch Break

@Enchilada

Poster Session

Coffee Break *

Poster Session / Info Workshop Sessions

MS Giinther Party Boat
@Miinster Harbor *

PLENARY 3 @Miinster Castle

The all-seeing eye:
Society, (self)observation & security

Eun-Ju Lee
Authenticity at the Heart of
(Mediated) Communication

Coffee Break *

Anja Bechmann

Social Media Algorithms & Trust:

The Facebook News Feed as a news source
challenging epistemologies of news

Malte Elson
The Psychology of Hackers: Learning and Problem
Solving in IT-Security.

Lunch Break
@Schlossgartencafé

Parallel thematic Workshop Sessions
Coffee Break *

Meet the Editors / Career Planning
with Eun-Ju Lee, Mary Beth Oliver,
Thorsten Quandt, Oscar Westlund

Exploring Miinster Nightlife (optional)

PLENARY 4 @Fiirstenberghaus

Network innovations and trust:
Challenges of an evolving online world

Saturday, June 2™

9.00 — 10.15 Teresa Lynch
Sociotechnological Aspects of
Trust in Digital Gaming
10.15 — 10.45 Coffee Break *
10.45 — 11.45 Oscar Westlund
The epistemology of digital journalism and how
news media struggle in an age of social media
11.45 — 12.45 David DeAndrea
The connection between warranting theory and
online credibility assessments.
12.45 — 14.00 Lunch Break

@Farmer’s market

Parallel thematic
Workshop Sessions

Coffee Break *

14.00 — 15.30

15.30 — 16.00

16.00 — 17.30 Parallel thematic
Workshop Sessions
19.00 — ... Drinks and dancing

@Walk of Fame

Sunday, June 3" @WWU Weiterbildung

9.00 — 10.15 Thorsten Quandt
Input speech — Closing session
10.15 — 10.45 Coffee Break *
10.45 — 11.45 Round Table & Discussion / Award Session
12.45 — 14.00 Lunch Break
(individual)
14.00 — ... Guided Bike Tour to Hiilshoff Castle
(optional)

Key / Infos:

Events with complementary lunch / dinner are marked *

All poster/workshop sessions: WWU Weiterbildung_s
Plenary 1/3: Miinster Castle_4

Plenary 2: WWU Weiterbildung_s

Plenary 4: Fiirstenberghaus (Room: F2)_6




